SWP seriesGYP/PS series
Swing skimmer seriesGyro skimmer series
【Floating pump skimmer】
Oil skimmer ( Floating oil / objects collecting system)
■  Note
● It is subject to change the contents without notice.　　● This catalogue was issued in January 2026.
〈Head office〉
5F., 14 Gobancho, Chiyoda-ku,

through a wide and swinging inlet.
Features
Model designation
Applications & Structures
Outline drawing
SWP
SWPN SWPI
・ By using two floats, the inlet space is widened,
     enabling smooth collecting.
Arched frame made of SUS
・ The float-supporting frame is arched, making it easy
     to carry.
・ Made of SUS304,
     providing excellent corrosion resistance.
Original gate structure
・ The gate (inlet) swings, enabling efficient collecting
     of high-viscosity floating objects.
     (SWPN series do not swing.)
POINT 01 Two float structurePOINT 02
POINT 03 ・ Easy to clean and maintenance.
・ Improved stability of the submersible pump
     when the pump is placed flat.
・ Improved visibility of the inlet.
OthersPOINT 04
Tool-free pump for disassembly.
■ SWP series (Swing type)
・ The gate (inlet) swings, enabling efficient collecting
     of high-viscosity floating objects.
・ It is available to change to high head type.
・ Ideal for collecting and transfer of viscous oils,
     scum, and floating objects containing slurry.
・ The inlet (gate) does not swing, allowing efficient
     collecting of surface oil-water.
・ Ideal for collecting and transfer of mineral oils
     and low-viscosity oils.
■ SWPN series (Non-swing type)
SWP
600
Specifications
Target: mineral oils, animal and vegetable oils, scum, and powders floating on the water surface.
Use conditions: Wastewater at ambient temperature up to 40°C (no acids or organic solvents).
Model
Extension of the hose length is available in 5 m increments.
Changing from VCT (Standard) to 2PNCT is available.
Changing from 6 m (Standard) to 10 m / 15 m / 20 m / 25 m / 30 m is available.
*100V: The max. length is 10 m.  200V: The max. length is 30 m. (1600PS: 25 m or less)
*Please ask us when the 25 m and more length is required.
A voltage change for the submersible pump is available.
YD-600SWP YD-600SWP-HP YD-600SWPN YD-600SWPI
Swing type Swing/High head type Non-swing type Solids-passing type
4 m × 100 L/min. 7 m × 60 L/min. 4 m × 100 L/min. 3 m × 100 L/min.
Approx. 30 mm
Approx. 17 kg
PVC
Molded PE part
Glass fiber reinforced ABS resin
VCT x 6 m (The change of material / length is available.)
φ38 x 5 m
φ38 Hose joint
SUS304
Double mechanical seal
SUS304 (Black)
Glass fiber reinforced PPE
10 mm15 mm 15 mm15 mm
Three phase / 200V, 0.75kW, 50/60Hz
W560 x  D290 x H642 (mm)
Approx. 16 kg
Tank : Approx. 4 m x 5 m

Model
Flow Diagrams
Model designation
Specifications
Outline drawing
Gate float
Main float
Submersible pump
Main float frame
Casing
Gate ring
Hose joint
GYP
PS
*Please consult us for other voltages.
*The supported voltage varies depending
  on the model.
Oil-water Gate ring
Gate float
Main float
Oil
Water
Discharge hose
Discharge
outlet
Hopper
Casing
Impeller
Submersible pump
Float dia. Model
Submersible pump
Output Cable material
Cable length
Frequency/Voltage SpecialAnti-debris net
A6 : 0.25kW (1PH)
Y6 : 0.25kW
A0 : 0.4kW (1PH)
00 : 0.4kW
01 : 0.75kW
02 : 1.5kW
V : VCT
P : 2PNCT
Length : Shown in meters.
(Std. = 06 : 6 meters)
510 : 50Hz / 100V
520 : 50Hz / 200V
538 : 50Hz / 380V
540 : 50Hz / 400V
610 : 60Hz / 100V
620 : 60Hz / 200V
622 : 60HZ / 220V
640 : 60Hz / 400V
644 : 60Hz / 440V
N : with Net
No mark :
    without Net
No mark : Standard
T : Special type
Target: mineral oils, animal and vegetable oils, scum, and powders floating on the water surface.
Use conditions: Wastewater at ambient temperature up to 40°C (no acids or organic solvents).